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Price
227.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.11% (2.50)

CHO0238627142
BOSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
1,531 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

227.00 CHF (405)
227.50 CHF (311)
225.00 CHF
230.00 CHF
225.00 CHF
224.50 CHF
227.389126 CHF
6,805
1,547,383.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0238627142&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0238627142&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b0538c2f030dc69edc06fe22c01a0f398e3347cb67b9ee1ee153c120e2fd5f&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=421d6c9f7788bfbd2&time=1726402731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=604e7f7e74612a0bcf116d6ee8abd4bb79034427f0e41c1ad753ab5b5c264c47&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a733edc2bd0aeec1&time=1726402731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7035f986ea3af96265de350e65754ad13f2a1d5e92c927d013f925ce42530f5a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9781a8d6c1591985&time=1726402731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201a4f940e812a16c11175fc86b67a7c229529fe4e457cdb4f1aab0ffb0f9601&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ac42386c6882eb2b&time=1726402731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1770d99c61b2daf3ea9d575ebefcf08e34e468fab68aae4fd8ce3e5b270fe91f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e328d7ba78f8c1a9&time=1726402731&tool=RSC

BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
227.00 CHF

Difference (] 1.11% (2.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0238627142
Symbol BOSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,531 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.00 CHF (405)
Ask (Ask size) 227.50 CHF (311)
Open 225.00 CHF
High 230.00 CHF
Low 225.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 224.50 CHF
VWAP 227.389126 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,805
Trading volume 1,547,383.00
Number of trades 290
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.87% +16.29% -27.59%
Perf (abs.) +18.50 +31.80 -86.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.42 25.06 32.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/

13
London Stock 2023/09/
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

230.00 CHF (2024/05/23
193.40 CHF (2024/01/17
230.00 CHF (2024/05/23
173.00 CHF (2023/10/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:31 227.00 CHF 1.55

17:36 201.00 CHF 0.10

17:14 135.70 EUR 0.00

223.70 CHF (8,018
218.68 CHF (5,432
218.38 CHF (6,729

)
)
)
208.83 CHF (7,698)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

290
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101605076

BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BUSSARD

GROUFP

Contact Details
BOSSARD HOLDING AG

Steinhauserstrasse 70 - 6301 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-749-66-11

Fax: +

E-mail: bossard@bossard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Bossard Chairman of Managing

David Jones
Frank Hilgers
Robert Ang
Rolf Ritter
Stephan

Zehnder

Susan
Salzbrenner

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Dean

Ina Toegel

Marcel Keller

Martin Kiihn

Patricia
Heidtman

Petra Maria
Ehmann

Thomas
Schmuckli-Grob

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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